Innovative Daylighting Solutions
创新采光方案引导者
Reinforced Multiwall
Polycarbonate Sheet
多层结构中空板
Regalon® Reinforced Multiwall Polycarbonate Sheets have more layers
or slanting brace so that they are featured with increased overall loading

Thickness(mm)
标准重量
Weight(kg/m2)
筋距
Rib distance(mm)
标准 U值
U-value (W/m2.K)
示意图
schematic diagram
3-wall R-structure
3 层矩形结构
RGL6-3R14 6 1500
10
3.02
RGL8-3R16 8 1700 2.92
RGL10-3R18 10 1900 2.68
RGL12-3R21 12 2100 2.6
RGL14-3R24 14 2400
16
2.42
RGL16-3R27 16 2700 2.27
4-wall R-structure
4 层矩形结构
RGL8-4R18 8 1800
7
2.56
RGL10-4R21 10 2000 2.39
RGL12-4R23 12 2200 2.3
RGL14-4R25 14 2500
10
2.1
RGL16-4R28 16 2800 2
RGL18-4R31 18 3100 1.88
RGL20-4R33 20 3300 1.69
3-wall X-structure
3 层 X 形结构
RGL10-3X19 10 1900
16
2.65
RGL12-3X21 12 2100 2.52
RGL16-3X25 16 2500 2.43
RGL20-3X30 20 3000
20
2.27
RGL25-3X34 25 3400 2.16
应用领域：
工业厂房、仓库采光顶
通道 / 停车棚
体育场馆采光顶 / 通道 / 停车棚